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NURSERY STOCK
for" SALE: Araleas, geraniums, petunias,

primrose and other bedding stock.
Mother Day specials. Potted plant.TRADES20 A., loom modern bouse, barn, poultry nous, sheds. )f A. Irs

cultivation, some pasture and 1 A oak timber. Price ta 1148 c

easy terms.

Good home, r built. Has I bedrooms, bath, living room, din-

ing room, kitchen, floor furnace, garaae, part basement, unfinished

attic. Close to schools and transportation. 168M.

3 bedroom home with bath, living room, dining room, kitchen, eak

and fir floors, fireplace, unfinished attic, oil floor furnace, attached

garage. M block to bus, elosg to good trade school. Price is 87950,

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
(

Phone

ONE OF SALEM'S FINEST HOMES
Locaied close In at 817 South High St. t bedrnis., plus den, auto,
oil heat, beautiful yard with sprinkling system, excellent view of city
and mountains. FOR DETAIL CALL Ooburn L. Grabcnborst.

545 NORTH 22nd ST.
Modern, good district. S bedrnis., auto, oil heat,
110,000. Call Richard I. Orabenhorst.

REDUCED
Lovely English manor type home
open staircase, gum wood Interior,
Call Roy Ferris.

GRABENHORST
114 Sojlh Liberty Si.

Iven.nsa and Sundays Call
Roy Ferris .

Peter Oeiser -
Ear" West -
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FOR SALEHOUSES

LEO N. GUILDS, INC.
REALTORS

I room HOISE. Some furniture. CIom In

Pilce t.s:w
HIUI'RBAN HOME 41 acres. 2 bedrm

plastered houe. full cement basement;
furnace: extra lane living rm. Oaraice.
chicken houe. Close In on paved street
Could be subdivided. Price only 18000

Reasonable terms.
ATTRACTIVE i ROOM

home, fireplace; hd. floors: full ce-

ment basement: oil furnace: large
floorrd attic; garage. Close to McKin-e-

School. Price reduced to 113.000

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

344 St ate 8' Phone
Evenings: or

10T
MlliiCTNASIE-Y-

Ol
ROWN DOWN- PAY-

MENT New 3 bedrm. with stairs to
large attic, hdw. floors, fireplace, oil

furnace, extra lie. lot, reasonable
monthlv pnvment..

tfiiioo FI LL PRIC K for this cute
home, Ige. li v rm fireplace, hdw. floors,
bath, basement, furnace. Very clean.
C noire location. Paved si.

AMU HOME A INCOME: 3 bedrm.. II v.

rm., kitcii., bath down: 3 rm. apt. up.
Separate entrances, basement, travs.
elec. water heater, paved St.. very good

Call Ray Davis. Ph Fr.es.

GEO. A. WALTERS,
Realtor

980 S COMMFRCIAL a!07'

Iia.i.Ht NICE 3 bedrm. home in Holly
wood duit. Hdw. floors, fireplace, saw-
dust furnace, party rm. in fll base-
ment.

l!,fHm En lew ood School dut. Attrac
tive two story frame house with full
baxement, 3 bdrm. St sewing rm., nice
fireplace, double (a ran p.
.1.500 Suburban ranch ntvle home, Ige
kitchen St utility rm.. double garaae,
lie. lot and nice lawn St shrubs. Hurry!
This won t !

Call Ivan Slier. Ph. Eie

GEO. A. WALTERS.
Realtor

960 8. COMMERCIAL a!07
115,000 REDI'CF.n price. Lovely 7 rm

home on Pioneer Drive. Lae. lot. 100x195
Oil pipe furnace, fireplace, nice view
One year old.

iI."iO Three Ise. bedrnis. on one 4loor
Ige. din. rm.. brk. nook, party rm. In
baemnit. sawdust furnace.

8IK..VIO Falrmouni Hill dist. Very nice
3 bedrm. home with extra rm. in bsmt.,
lie. li v. rm. A dining rm. Oil pipe fur-
nace.

Call Geo. Walters, Ph Eve.

GEO. A. WALTERS,
Realtor

9ti0 S. COMMERCIAL al07
BV OHNKR: 2 yr. old, 2 bdrm. Center Jr

fliprlte, inside utility. Fenced back yd
. 1600 8. Capital. Ph. 28086 al07

PRICED RIGHT (Low) !

Home with apis, on one floor. In
come hid a mo. plus owners quarters.
Located In business zone. 17500. Terms

E. A. McGLAUFLIN
Edw. A. Dyck, Realtor

338 N. Commercial
Phone

NEW VACANT
F.H. A. TERMS

Plesesnt llv. rm. with large windows:
Venetian blinds. Grand kitchen, double

floors, auto, oil
Lot 87x128. 1850

E. A. McGLAUFLIN
Edw. A. Dyck, Realtor

328 N. Commercial
Phone

a 105

BI AI TIFI I. view of the mts 3 acres. Close
to sen. rm. older plastered home. Fruit
Se berries. Priced 17650. To see this ph.

General Real Estate
255 Center a 105'

8 ROOM HOl'SE. Falls City. Fruit room.
oam, wasti room, electric water neater,
wash trays, wood house, 83750. Duoihrrm
oil water healer, new. C. O. Melius, Fallv
CityJ al05

I7.BOO. NF.W 8 rm. view home Hardwood
floors, fireplace, electric iieai, Full con-
crete Lot 103x123. 1.000 dn

Cull O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High St. Ph. 34131. Eves. 25206

alOB

Sft.750- -6 rm. homeioc a t ed" 8 4b" 8." 13Ui"
I' t 75X300.

M.7M-.- 3 BR home. 290 8 16th. Comer lot
M ttiut l RR home, fireplace, basement.

At 1173 Franklin SI. 11.000 down.
W.MNt Large 1 BR home. 1146 Oak St

Basement, furnace. Term
NULIO New 3 BR home. 3340 Lee St

FHA commitment for 16400.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High 81. Ph, 3131. Eves. 35306.

B108

BY OWNK.R: View home. Candalaria
helahts. New, 3 bdrm., Ue. LR. DR. kit-

chen, nook, double tarate, auto, oil
Large lot 245 Alice Ave.. Turn W

at Dairy Queen. Ph. al05
THREE RKlii ROOMrbRrLRrilitT"batri."

travB. 3w acres good laud. Chicken hse
Ram Some fruit. Call Hughe, 37049.

OlYNI-- I.KAVIN1 lown. must sell 3 bdrm
LR. DR. kit. nook, bsmi.. furnace. L
Irsvfl. Girage. Cloe in. Asking pner
000 Submit offer. Call Olsen

Severin Realty Co.
313 N. Utah . al06- -

WW RAN(Hstv1e.ElilewiKdrilt2
bdrm. home Lartr wardrobe cloets.
lane rnu Brautitul picture windows
hardwood poor. tlirouihnul F vlai r. 2

car xaraie Full price 110.900. You wii:
love hbi

General Real Estate
255 Cenle Ph. alO.V

BY OWMR Good ,'our bedroom horn
Ft DR kit., nook bstli larse i

ith fruit. In l.w block N Church

East Englewood District
3 BR HOUSE

All on one floor LR. and DR comb
X trlien and uillllv room Flrr hrat
Attached narat tSDOO down Full price
llOSi.0 F H A Loan. PiMUt-nt-

per month
KK1ZER DISTRICT

l'i torv house. 3 BK downstair Later
living rm and DR Kitchen with tablr
ipacr. Alt ac lied garaae. M replace Oil
heat. Full price 110 300 Easy terms.

Abrams iv Skinner, Inc.

FOR SALE LOTS
At em u F 3 lot, on corner with new

front bldg. Will sell or trade
Located near Richland. Wash the Ato-

mic Cit Idrat for ant kind of busi-
ness Cnn;el J Letter Ha mock. 10 JO

N 18th Phone aall?

LOTS

ui.Ia Dm men. Liornj nuaw,
MelahtS. mbiim

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
ALL FIRNISHING8 In these 3 apart

ments will De soia at iihib "'"'
lna 9 am. Tuesday. All Items will be

tagged and priced to sell. Please call
at 611 8. Commercial rtmt
Goodwin & McMillin

REALTORS
Phone 484 Court StreetBlOT

WILL SACRIFICE 11650 ft It.
a rand piano lor oi. in verj
condition. Box 430, Capital Journal.

nl07

ELECTRIC water heater. 40 gal., double
element. Guaranteed. su.au. .

SkewU Co., 1390 Madison. Ph.

APARTMENT range. Oood as nw. 1258

Norih 18th at. rnone pii;

STORE FIXTURES St CASH REGISTER
19 8. Hign tor saie

STATE FINANCE CO., TEL. 14121
nlOS

FOR SALE Craftsman chain saw with
3 blade. 1948 AUoa ten It. nouse trail-
er sleeps 3. 3'i gal. Ice creeam machine.

deep freeze cabinet. 649 Ford
8t. nlOS

PAIR OF bunk bed, mattress ft jpringa
complete 114.00. mua

1tTNIOR BICYCLE, tricycle, wardrobe
trunk, gas range, washing machine,
wheelbarrow, lawnmower. hot water
tank, floor lamp. 305a Portland Road.

nlOB

COMPLETE DRl'MMER SET. bass, snare.
combine. Plus two eymoai.

brushes St block. Ph. 39035 nl06

FILL DIRT

Walling Sand and Gravel
Co.

Phone

NEW CROSLFY Frost master,
quick sale. Ph. 20580.

CLOSING out balance of plumbing stock
at wholesale. Cash sales only, No de-

liveries. No pipe sales only. No returns.
Buy here now and gave. W. A. Skewta
Co., 1390 Madison. Ph. n

SAVE 3c gal. on gas! Broadway's Buper
service, bub n. uioeny. nus- -

STEEL CLOTHESLINE post 112 pair Up.
Railings in stock to order. 1145 N. Lin-

er! y. nlliS

USED WASHERS, 130.00 to 140.00.
Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. nll7

OUT

DON'T WAX your floors Use
the cellophane like finish for wood or
linoleum.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO. nll7
USED TIRE SALE

uue to the ireiwndou. .sale of our Riv-
erside Air Cushion Tires, we have ac-

cumulated a large stock of unusually
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
130

LOOK I NO FOR A HOME?

... 4 Mrm. home. H. 23rd St. Be.it buy In

town. moo.
3 bdrm. home 1'4 yrs. old. Entlewood.

Unfinished up. Large lot. Only 15900.

11000 down. And U It nice! Clew In.
paved ttreet. 15800.

1100 per mo. Income plus living quar.
ters. N 6lh, near Marion. 111.500. Terms.

Beautiful home on Norway St. Only
111.500.

L. E. Klumpp Real Estate
North of Greyhound Bui Depot.
Ph. Res. a105

FOR SALE, or would consider trade for
Salem property In lood residential dia- -

tnct, eommodioua modern, prac-

tically new Eugene home, off River road.
W acre around. For additional Infor-

mation gddress Box 429 Capital Journal
alOB

Best Buys Drive Buys
mo CROSS ST. 11M0 dn. Total price

17200.

1000 Market St Can be F.H A. financ-
ed. Total price 110,750.

M CARLTON WAY. 11000 dn. Total
rice 17500.

CORNER TEINNA DRIVE. I bdrma.
Can be FHA financed. Total price 10750.

4010 E. Stale St. Total price 17950

50 NORMAN ST, Well worth 18500.

185 HIGHWAY AVE. 14350 total price

398 MISSOURT AVE. 11000 dn. To-

tal price 1500.

075 MORNING81DE AVE 11050 dn.
A real bargain for 110.350.

RT. BOX 1447. Near Silverton Rd
Very good buy. 11500 dn. Full price
18750.

388 EVERGREEN. Brand new. Worth
the money. Full price 17500.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Listing Bureau
030Portland Rd. Ph.

Eves. 20473 - 33558. al08

625 North 15th Street
You will find wonderful living In this
home with 3 bedrooms and den. Con-

venient "t" kitchen St nook. Lovely
hardwood floors. Full basement. Oil
neat Don't forget living room Is IB

a. 28, dining room U It i 11. Shown on
appointment only,

$6500 2 Bedroom House
Furnished

H acre land. Just off 99 E North.
EnRlewood Dist. Just off "D" St.

I BR on one floor, full basement, oil
furnace. 113.350, 15250 dn.

At Penn
77x135 lot. Modern ranch type 2 BR
home. Hardwood floors. 18250. 11950

cash, balance 150 month Will accrpt
good nailer house for equity. (Mutt be
good trailer house.)

Joe Hutchison - Realtor
455 Court St. Phone

Eve. or Mr. Craig
Member of the Salem Multiple Lltlnt

Bureau, Inc. a105

t A MONTH payment buy 18100 ft rm.
modrn house. 2090 Fisher road. Get
details from 3705 Sunnyvlew Ave, alOB

BARGAIN HUNTERS ATTENTION! Well
built 1 yr. old 2 bdrm. home. Immacu-
late condition, Must be sacrificed tot
Quick sale. Owner leaving for east 1m

mediately. About 1300 sq. ft. large rnu.
all hardwood, plastered, garaae St

Insulated dt weather stripped. Clean
economical electric heat, storage space,
large lot, patio. Near bus and schools
110.500. eicel. terms, 1088 Rural Ave
Ph. 3830 or 36387. a 105- -

BY OWNER Unfinished home, with
well At electric pump, fruit trees, 12800.
Ph. BIOS

MODERN 7 R M,"dwei ling, I b.'r ooms
basement, wood furnace, lot 50x130,
fruit, 2 blocks to bus 18600 full price
13800 down, bal. on terms. Owner 490
N. 21st Si. a 105

BY OWNER Large anfarnHhed name.
Good neighborhood, close in. Newly
decorated Inside and outside. Newly
pareren, 6 bedrooms. 2 baths. Double
garage. Basement and furnace heat
Easy term. II. L. Stitf. alt8

ST0P& SEE!
I blocks lo En ale wood school Nice 3

bedroom. All oak floors Texture pla
ter In llv. rm. and d n rm Btuflix
washer. Owner will stand expense of
street Improvement, going In. 106o N

J2nd: al05
ON'I.Y Miflfl for all electric home

Completely furnished, priced for quirk
sale. 1751 N. Front 8t. a!0'

FNnLEWOOD DISTRICT
BFAI'TIFl'L, neat, clean home with lie

unfln, upstairs, 3 Ite. BR on first fir
10x12 din. rm 19x13 L. rm. with frnl
match, gram ok firs. Wonderful Ir
Plan, full drv bsmt. firsl clfs Sll
Fur., exel landscaping, built In 1941
You should not pum t!iu one up. A good
buy for 114.000 PI one

ED LUKINRFAL RF AL F ST ATE
440 North l:h alio

YFRY neat 2 bedroom home. Furnished
acre good soil. Extra nice front yard

IflfiO, termv
THK RKAL K ST ATE MARKET

4J3 N. High St, Phone
"107"

RAIN OR
-
NOT. thu'io ely Vbr" home U

what the doclor ordered Plastered and
bdw. firs, thruout. Lartr- rooms, utility
room, attend, tar. 68400. Call Kennv Hill

Yr.AR OLD. lop shape. Excellent 3 BR
home with unhnlshed up. Plastered
Hdw. firs, large lot, lawn A shrubs
attend, larate 19500 Call Kenn Hll!

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS It Chemeketa St
Phone Kn.

al07- -

anMA 10HD termi I yr. old
Large li. rm., din. rm. Ceiled base-
ment. A food bin

REDUCED
tsrms. bdim dn, I up

Fireplace, hdw firs. Lot 75xUO Yomta
fruit ires and berries Call Hanev
Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 341 Chemeketa At
Phone Ee.

RED IT ED TO bungalow
LR., DR., kitchen. 1 BR, bath, utllitv
rm. Lot I20xlM. This one ts ten nice
Call Len Orion.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 341 Chemeketa St
Phone Ee. 13911

a:o;
ONE OF THE NICMT homes In the ls-li-

school district, 3 nice BR. full base-
ment, with shower, large LR. fireplace
full tae dining room. Wal) lo wall car.
pet, and ratiae toes. Extra nice laid
Lota of flowers and snrubs. Alt this for
only HOMO

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 3707. 464 Court flt Fve. 17181, 34773
17

3 RM. furn. apt. 2210 Haiel Ave. Jpt05
dTnDY Close

In. H. L Sllfl. JPi- -

NEW MODERN rm. apt., all electric.
partly furn. P 33914 eves. JplOT

FOR RENT HOUSES
FOR SALE or rent to responsible party

with steady Job, 3 bedroom mod. house
In AumMllle. Joe Nicholson. JmlOS

r'BM7IJNFl7RW. all electric cottage. In-

quire 1173 6tli, West Salem. Jml09

NEW t BR house. Close In. 170. 400

versity. Ph.
2 bedroom. 89ft H. 20th. Ca'l

Jml05

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
oFlCE8PACB for rent in new building.

Ph. Jlft&

V DRIVE trucks ears Ph

TRI'CK and car. Smltty- Clipper Ser-

vice. Ph Cor. Center Si Church

OROI'ND'fLOOR rooms, suitable for of
fice or stores.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph. 34131 J

POWER TOOL rentals Tor borne A in
dustnai use Bowser Bros Ph

TRAILERS, 12.00 Per day. Howaer Bros
608 Edge water St.. West Salem. T

BUSInESSM for rent. H. L. Stiff.

GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.

for rent. Montgomery

TO DO a good lob rent a good floor Sand-

er. We sell everything to complete the
lob.

HOWSER BROS Ph 1'

ROOM AND BOARD

ROOM St BOARD. 495 N. Cottage. jlllO'
ROOM WITH board for young employed

business girls. Rerference. 840 union
J1106

WILL RM. St BOARD children by week or
month, glrla preferred, exper. eare. 195

Lancaster Dr. pn jjius
ROOM AND" BO ARD for pensioners. 261

S. Cottaxe. Pn. 3'M80(jj J SSMMSsl'r

WANTED TO RENT
YOl'SG M.D. and family desire 3 or 3

bedroom uniurnwnea nouse. rn.
JallO"

PERMANENT RENTERS tor furn. or part-

ly turn home. Needed Immediately. Exc.

Salem reference. Write Capital Journal,
Box 387. j10g

RESPONSIBLE COIPLE. no children.
wLshes 5 rm. or duplex. Best ref
erence! Ph. 33514. ihlQ9

VETERAN AND WIFE srould appreciate
small furnished home. Reasonable rent.
No drinking. NO peu. aves. mst.

la 105'

LOST AND FOUND
rnrvn- pl s. Owner claim at city aog

oound.

osT Plastic frame glasses m brown
leather case. Call 3S4SI alter a or oi

Sat.
I ost Man's banded wedding ring In

vicinity Liberty and Chemeketa. ue
ward. Return to classified counter Cap'
ttsl Jnurnsi kl05

MISCELLANEOUS
SGLE. OR TWIN beds. 185ft N.

FARMERS Good atock retreaded trac
tor tires. Guaranteed! Bargain?! uuy
now, pay later. Flreatone Store, Cen-

ter Sc Liberty. m!09

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY 8 EM LER DENTIST
Adolph Bldg. State Si Commercial Sta

SALEM Phone m'
HAVE YOL'R SINGER Sewing, machine

repaired by a qualified Singer repreaen-ta"ve- .

Ph for free plek up and
delivery service on ah makes of ma-

chine. Fre? estimate given before work
la started. Sinter Sewing Machine Co.
130 N Com'l m

BUILDING MATERIAL
NEW ln. aheetrock. 347.50 per M. or

4 cents per square it. rock latne,
32 cents a yard. Bargain on elec. water
lirnterf. toilet soli pip". C. O. LONG.
1 mile N. of Kelzer. Ph.

mallO

LUMBER
ALL GRADES at mill prices. No. 4 shiplap.

125 per M. Used lumber lift per load.
Free delivery. West Salem Sawmill. 1050
Wallace Road. Phone mallO- -

FLOORING. Ph. or

NOW
One. two or three years to pay. For
free estimates phone

WESTERN AUTO SUPPLY CO.
m'al29

ALI'MA - LOCK - ALUMINUM LOCK

SHINGLE. The modern permanent roof-

ing. See vour dealer or dist. Call
mal36

SHIPLAP $25 PER M.
Free delivery. West Salem Saw Mill

1050 Wallace Rd. Ph. 39593 maioe1

H" PLTWOOD pieces 5c sq. ft. Take your
.i.oice. a lite window sa.M'. idea1 inr
barn, garage or chicken house, 82 25.
Used glass doors complete with hard-
ware and frame. Used toilets, wash
basin, ihower cabinets. C. O. Long,
mile north uf Kuer. Ph.

mal06'

CEDAR SIDING. limited quan
tlTy, regularly up to 198 per M, only
185 per M at Keith Brown, Front
Court aw. ' n

your home Call at Ba'.em
e Co 455 Court ma:

RFDCFDAR "shlnBlm No 1. IB. 50.
3. 15.50. No, 3. 8.1 50. We del. Philips
Bros, Rt. 1. Box 118, Ph. 88F33.

ma

NFW R O. W. WINDOWS
Weather stripped, spring cushion win-
dows. Eav lo install. Many sites In
stock. Orders quickly filled. Hundreds
of Ion prtr i m Uan c. u
LONG, 1 mile N. of Kelzer. Ph.

msllO

CA3INGS. mouldinss and standard trim
pattern, short lengths, from 3' to 6'

al regular price! Ideal for ahort
tr.m, fence icxets, garden stakes, etc
KEITH BRO'AN. Front St Court, ma'

HARDWOOD fLOORINfl (c!o.eouti, V'X
Pi" mmd prmn and oak Ret up to
I1V per M, now only S9S per M at
Keith Brown Front St Court ma

18 IN. CEDAR SH4KF.A In 10 different
..suited colors 12 60 q Includ.ng

led Muller. Pit. Salem
mslOJ

ISED Lt'MBFR, Rt. 6 Box 373T Out
Canter St. to Frultalnd church. ' ml N

mail
PLYWOOD, reduced prices all grades

inickne.ves. starting U" at 7'c pet
q ft and up Keith Brown, Front and

Court Sm ma
FOR SALE

No 4 Common Lumoer
1x6 St 1x8 Shiplap 636 00
3x4 17 SO

lit et Ul 84 S 17 80.
No f Com Btr

3x4 r 33.. 00

independence Lumber St Manufacturing
company tnc , lnorpenoence uregon

ni
NEWH7pMVNTiBStboard S" 8Hc.

' 6e aq ft Rock lathe 4ft a. H

It 71
MONTOOMCRV WARD SALEM

SAVE ON ROOFING
Lei Wards give you complete IN

STALLED price ob your roofing need
Wide range of rotor Call our Outs id'
salesman for trer estimate Pbow

MONTGOMERY WARD CO.
SALEM OREGON

na1
ALUMINUM ROOF1NO

l ft width is in following lenttruv
61 74

t 3 13
3 Ml

IF 8 48
Ask about Installation aerv.ee
MONTGOMERY WARD as CO.

SALEM ORIOON

NURSERY STOCK
14 ot par baio. Ball Bros

gaol

t BORMii., LR.. DR bsmt.. 1790 on I- -

bdrru. home with basement.
1 BDRMK.. l'- yrs. old. LR., DR. utility

rm. I89&0. Take acreaae east for equity. 1

AM ALL 3 bdrm. home, 84250, on farm up
to 115.000. t

NEW 3 bdrm. borne on 4 acre. 17500, for
home near school.

I YR. OLD suburban 3 bdrm. home, 18000.
for 3 bdrm. city or suburban.

SMALL 3 bdrm. plastered hse., 18300, for
small acreage,

COLBATH LAND
1663 Center Street

FURNITURE FOR SALE

FO RSALE C HEAP HolTyw ood bed
vanity, 2 French antique therrywood
enairs, 1 antique mahoa. table.
portable radio walnut coffee table,
Several old lamps. 177ft Saginaw St.

dl07

DAVE NO CHAIR. cond. 845. CU,

ft Philco ref. 1218. Must sell. 132 r
after 8 pm. dlO

WANTED FURNITURE
HIGHEST PRICES paid! Phone Olenn at

Woodry Auction Market. Pn da

AUCTIONS
LIVESTOCK & FURNITURE

AUCTION
WB7D, MAY 4. 10 A M. 7PM

6 piece walnut bdrm set. 4 piece maple
living rm. set. Mahogany telephone
stand St chair. New walnut record cab-
inet. New floor lamp. 4 piece lawn set
New baby bed St pad. Un.'lnlshrd deak.
Breakfast table chairs. 40 gal Fowler
water healer. Coil prims. Innersprins
mattress. Lawn mowers. Garden tools Si

many miscellaneous articles. Trailers,
it farm machinery. Wisconsin 33 HP
air cooled Irrigation system complete.
LeRoy 20 H P. Irritation system com-

plete.
Chicken rabbits, calves, veal, feed-
ers St weaner plis. Cows, heifers
feeders stock.

LANE SUDTELL'S
AUCTION SALES YARD

l1 mi. East of Salem on Silverton Rd.
Ph 1609B ddl05

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED A- LICENSED livestock buyer

C. MCCandiSh, 1127 8. 3ft. Ph.
eal27'

PETS
FOR SALE Schaurer pup, 4 mos.. fe

male AKC reg Bred in cam., cham-

pion stoc 425 Wayne Drive. Manbrin
Gardens. ecl05

TOLR DOG Does he obey? Is he well
cared for when you leave mm? LeGray
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
tractors St some trucks. Ph. 20149 or
come to 3910 Cherry Ave. hlfiS

TACK YOl'R SEWING. Then call
hioa- -

WILL PROVIDE excellent home or day
care lor small child. Ph. hl29

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN ser
vice. Former phone op. Pn. hl36'

I'STOM TRACTOR work Ford tractor
D E. Marshall Pb. 31343. neat Swegle
school. hi 08

COMMERCIAL PLOWING, disking, with
Ford tractor. Ph. 35582 or 37427. h!07

CHILD CARE In my home. Ph..

AI TO PAINTING lust a shade better by
Ray inter. Call Shrock,Motor Co.

AND SCAPE service, garden plowing, tree
topping Ben Brown, Phone eve.

hl05
NEW LAWNS

Pruning Rototilllng, Landscaping, tree
work, Richard Borer. Ph. hl33- -

POE'S mimeographing, typing service.
prompt service, quality work, lower
prices. 669 N. 16th. Ph. hl28

Ph. 36608. hl04

Sidewalks, driveways.
tC. Ph. hll2

LET I'S do your cement work NOW. Drive
ways, sidewalks, patios, tic. Ph.

hll7

Painting & Decorating
Chaplin. 30 r. expr. Ph. hi 19

ROTOTILLER work. 115 Hood St.

PLOWING A Discing.

INTERIOR painting. Exp. Ph. hll3'
BABY SITTING. PH. 30580

TREE WORK topping, trimming, remov-
ing. Insured operator. John Payne

248 6 Church. h
GARDEN work, M E. tiller. Ph.

1455 Lancaster Dr
rARPENTER WK. New. repair Ph.

C'RE FOR CHILDREN In my home
S 18th Ph. hlQ9

DRESSMAKING and alteration Ph
nllO

TREE WORK, topping trimming, remov-
ing In op Work guar. W H Mc-

Allister 840 Trade Ph hl07
PLASTERING, PATCHWORK St chimney

building Ph. Free estimates.
hlOT

LANDSCAPING
Pruning Rototilllng New lawns, tree
work. Richard Boyer. Ph. h!33

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING RM. Bualnesr dist. Heat hot

St cold water. 255 Center. Jkl07-

ATTRACTIVE ROOM, private home. Gen
tleman 985 N. Summer.

Jkl07-

CARPETED, heated, clean rm. Private
home. 2 blocks from State High. Ph
24663. jkUO

FURNISHED ROOM with or without gar-
age. Close to bus. 860 Spruce. Ph. 20148

Jklt
ROOMS TO RFNT
WEEK OR MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
Tel.

SLEEPING ROOMS. Very good beds. Com
fortable. Clean. 888 N. Commercial.

Ik 108

COMFORTABLE quiet sleeping room. Bus
iness men. rt. winter. Ph.

Jkl07'
NICE RM. for lady, Terr close In. Cheap

40 cnemeketa. Jkl06
NICE SLEF.PINfl ROOM. (Men.) 448 Cen

ter St. R?ai Woodrow Bldg. jjk'.OB

MFASANT SLEEPING RM fo
man. 1050 Norway. Ph.

CLEAN ROOMS for dean men Ph 36093
j toe

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
3 LIGHT CLEAN ROOMS. Furn Clturt.

bath A private entrance. Washln
A tarsae. 53 30. Ph. jp107

FORRFNTAPTs7Tdown7"3 "room'fur
nulled. up. 3 room furnished. 23 in
N. 4lli. )pl07

and kitchrnette.

1 RM. MOO CRN furnished apt Ph.
JPM.7

ATTRACTIVE 3rm. apt. Clour in for
emp'oyrd girls or couple. 435 N. Wintrr

JP107

NICE Fl'RNISHFD apt All elec. Also light
lukpg. apt. 1075 N. Capitol. Ph.

JpllO
I BM. APT., kitchen. Nicely furn

Middle ated employed lady. 1118 Oak Si
JP107'

Ft RNt'HFD APT. 901 8. 13th.

I'NFl'RN. 3 rm. apt. Utility, electric stove
1479 3flm St.. West Salem. Jptoa- -

Hollywood dist. Adults

apl. Elec trie heat. Ph

1 RMS. bath. 303ft McCoy. Ph.
JPU0

t RM. APT. Also dandy apace for trailer
nouse. Oheao 160 Union. Ph.

JPlOV

RM7Tl RNAPT. 640 Marlon. Ph. 35087
No children. JPlM

STRICTLY MODERN apartment that
be root all summer Close in and at
tractive 488 N. Winter. jp106

I RDRM. APT., prlv. bath S4S House- -

geevini rm. 118. aula hot water.
u.re 341 Chemeketa. JplM

RM. Pl'RN APT. with rtfrig.
17th. JP10'

NFW CO! RT APT.. 3 rm. Sr utility. Re

frig . ranae wash marhine turn. Na
14th it State. 160 Ph. arte
3 30 iPl

tRM. Ft RV apt. Close In. AdulU- No

drinkers. tH W. Cottage. Ph. 39418 Jp
CoTrT apt. 3 rm. bath. lire

range. Re frig A laundry rm Located s
llih. 15 McCoy

IRaViMFNT ipt Very clean. Close m

Reas rent. 405 Union. JplO'
MODERN tinfurn. apt with

fMOt. Waal ftaiam. Pbtxaa um. JplM

Priced right at

PRICE
with I bedrms sun room.

hdw, flra. A good buy at 119,750.

BROS., REALTORS
Phone

REAL ESTATE

NELSON NEWS
MARKET ST. COTTAOE. 14950

4 rnu, bai h. Good cond. Ideal for
couple. Lee. lot 77x142) Nicely land
scaped, lou fruit, 5 walnut trees. Priced
risht

NORTH SIDE COTTAOE 16250
2 bdrmi. Full bath. Comb, dining rm..
kit. L Trays, elec. wtr. Mr. Wired for
elec. range. Lot fenced, shrubs, lawn.
garden St fruit. Gar. On paved St. 4
on. to ous. Easy terms.

GARAGE St HOME 15500
Well built cottage (20x24). Oarage bldg.

35x30 ' acre land In strategic bus:
ness for body fender shop. Reduced
from 10850 for quick sale. Cotusider a car
or trailer a part paymt.

EQUIPPED FARM 112.000
pasture with all jr. crk. 35 ac.

grain. 8 rm. lue. Bath, toilet, electri-
city. Barn 32x40i St other bldgs. 2

eows. 2 heifers, sow, 2 horses St ma-
chinery.

If none of the above meets your
needs, tell us what you want, and
we will tell you where it is.

NELSON & NELSON
Specializing Realtors

702 N High St. Ph. cl05- -

Englewood Dist. $6300
Close to schools, modern 3 bdrm.

(tome. Electric cooking, oil hrgt, gar-
age. Lot 50x150. Well worth the price.

14 Acre $4300
City bus. I bdrm. down. Unfinished

upstairs. Hardwood floors. 3 yds. old.
Price for quick sale 1613 down, bal.
155 per mo.

View Lots $800
60x160, ag ood place to build

RAWLINS REALTY
Hollywood District

Ph. 34884. Eve.
C105- -

EQUIPPED25ACRES"
Meat little 8 rm. nouse extra sleep-
ing room on porch Hot cold water.
Shower. Good barn St chicken house.
Most of furniture goes. Also Case trac-
tor. 3 good Guernsey cows, two calves.
SO laving hens, rabb.ts Si hutches. 3 ac-

res perm, pasture, 6 acres wheat, 4 ac-

res oats & vetch. acre raspberries Sz

young family orchard. All goes for 18500.
Might accept as little as 13.000 dn. to
right partv.

100 ACRE DAIRY
Very nice modern 2 BR home with fire-
place. 90 A. cult. Most all in crop. Somr
timber. Fenced St cross fenced. 3 wells
with lots of waier. All equip, goes Incl.
John Deer tractor, surge milker, silo,
hog house chicken house. Owner says
sell everything. tle.OOO. Terms.

Sullivan Realty Co.
388S Portland Rd. Ph. 33255. Ives. 37988

f 105

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WE NERD YOUR LI8TTNO

Our loan loan dept can close your deal

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Ph cail2
WE ARE In need oi good houses to tell

In or near Salem If you wish to list
your property for axle

BROS.. REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Phone ca

NOTICE! If your property Is for sale.
rent or exchange list It with us We
have all kinds of cash buyers

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
1S38 Hlili 'St ea

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

EXCHANGE
IF YOU have a two bedroom house

north Salem which rou would like
trade for an excellent ftvs acre
proved tract, better ask us about this
one.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

48 North Hlth St. Phone
Eves. Phone

ebin.v

Business Building
BRAND NEW. Income to be 1235 mo

Choice location. Owner forced to leave
state. Total price 118.500. A real buy.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Listing Bureau

3035 Portland Road
Ph. Evrs

cbt0!

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
bVf.RT VFRNDni!tand bottlebeer.

pool, caidfl. new b'dt. Located
in good vsllev town. Sre Len Orton.
No phone inlormatton.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 141 Chemeketa S.
Phone Eves.

cdlOT
WILL !E1X half Interest In well estab-

llshed alteration business Ph.
edlOB

B Y0 W E R C a b ine t s h op" lx4i build -

Ina Si equipment 110 8 Winter Owner
550 8 Winter, h. Price 16750

cdl07

BEER TAVERN
Doing a food, steady business In tlvelv
'awrriill A logging town In Polk county
NarW new blda. and modern fixtures
lift ooo total price. 118 004) down will
handle For more Information see Jat
Jarvill witn

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
Il'i N. Commercial St. Ph.

M rdlOi
MAN TO SERVICE vending mae himTroute

National) advertised product.) hrs
weekly. Can make ue to 150 00 a week

investment secured br stock
cdio:

OB SlISriM epair shop.
established II years. Ser-

vice She Shop, 316 Main St., Inde-

pendence, Ore ed'.0' ' ' " ' 'ru r'n'i t u r i Vox sa l i
UNNT UNO bed and 0e.1ne table New

cotton felted mail res. Ph.
d!07

NATIONAL Electric hot waterheater
See at ITS H. Capital alter

1 P S197

WILL TRADE practically new till Mo-

hawk rug pad tor twva bedrm aet
Ph 30911 4)108

LtTFMODF I Ham i iton "beach"Vac uum
Hand 'etuiim Marie twin or bunk
feeds ft :ece limed oak Mrm set
Some Ce'MM diahea.. PH. 3Ti

4 IStJV 4l)M

FOR SALE LOTS
VIl.VV LOTS, 500 blk., Vista Ave WOOD

ED LOTS, 600 blk.. Raicmi ur.
city water. Ph aa'

LEAVING TOWN, must sell 75x179 ft.
lot and garage. Two bloc its west or

River Road on Churrhdale. 't block
north on Elizabeth. 11400, terms. Apply
960' Parrish. asl05

FOR SALE FARMS

79 Acre Poultry Farm
30 A bottom land. 12 A. vetch and oals,
11 A. rye. 14 A. oals. 6 A. cherries, tome
nuts, berries, 3 A. pasture, fenced creek
thru place. Irrigating rights. well,

elec. water aysem. water piped to all
bldHa. Building will house 2500 hen.
Good barn, range houses, garage.

house, good condition. Would take
home in Salem or small acreage as part
dn. payment. What have you to trade?

Allen Jones or
Mabel Needham, Realtors

341 State, Rm. 4 Ph.
Eve. or blOS

FARMERS
Here U your chance to buy 130 acres
of Willamette soil at the low price of
8105 per acre. The buildings are fair
with home and bsmt. Small
barn. Located 16 miles north on pave-
ment. Owner la losing money but mutt
get to California In a hurry. Exclusive
Alth Colbath and first t.me advertised.

Colbath Land Co.
183 Center St. Ph. bl06'

MW ACRES with 7 rm. hse. and big

barn. Has nice creek, some timber, 70

A. prunes one of the best orchard
around Salem. Also has about 80 A

oats and Hairy Velch and several
spnnxs. This Is one of the best buys
ba the crop this year should gross at
least 18 000 The price is only 116.000.

15 500 down will handle thU farm. Bal.
easy terms. See

A, A. Larsen
476 Ferry Street. Salem. Orel on

Phone office or residence.
bl07

Sale or Trade Farm
7ft acres. Bldas. Close in. Consider 3 BR

hse. in part trade. No phone information

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office Ph. Eves. or
bl08

GRADE A DAIRY
6ft arres 13 miles from Salem. Very
good 6 rm. house. 30 bead of cows. All

farm machinery. Sev. out bldaa. All

land tillable. Wilt accept desirable prop-

erty as purl payment. Income gross
11200 per month. One of the

farms Mr. Leavens is proud to show.

10 Acres
Nice oak grove setting. House about 8

yrs old. Private well. Total price only
IA000.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
Member of Multiple Listing Bureau

3035 Portland Road
Ph. Eve.

Dion

FOR SALE ACREAGE
I.Y.! ACRE river bottom farm. 17 A, mint.

8 A approx. 40 acres In cultiva-

tion and more could be cleared easily.
One 3 BR home with unfinished aitlc.
One 3 room home, large barn. Price
618.500 Includes crops, equipment trac-
tor irrisation system, etc Immediate
possession' Call O V, Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. Hlth St. Ph. 34131. Eves 253A6

bbl08- -

I WRP.. A nice location for a country
home. View Trees On paved road lew
than 4 mile from town. 11650. 1250
down - make offer. Phone

bbl07

SEVEN ACRES
t'i Al'RM straw berrie. 3 acres

'i acre bovsenberrles: three
bedroom house, burn, poultrv huse.
pressure water ..tem tM0.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 North Hlsh St. Phone
bblOS'

!aARI Wonderful view 3 bedrm
home, ttiwrt barn. Only 4 miles from
8 Inn 4.S00

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
431 N. HUh St Phone

bbl0"a

il.IL OR TRADE for lane trailer house
and tsMi. 8 rm. all modern furnished
'lou r Hani, outbmlrllni 8 acre, clear
In e.tv IhiutA Mill City. Aoutli K'e N M

Bond Mill Cllv. bblf)6

SEVEN ACRES
3't acres strawberries, raspberries

' acre borrnoerrles. three bedroom
house, earn, poultry houe, pressure
water v.ttem 800.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

Ml N High St. Ph S7M0 bblOl'
MW Bit'., I. acre 14800 Ri. 4. Rnx

I4f hax'rt Ttd bblOS

REAL ESTATE

COUNTRY HOME
or

GENERAL or STOCK FARM
fMLFM' 10 miles N W en

Aa'em mail, hi sihool but. dial phonel
3 trout trram 11 and Mend commer-
cial timber, over 't million ft 80 A.

cull, A. wooded pasture. Sound.
nbiantial bungalow on ce-

ment Wired for el ranae Need re-

furbishing' Namv outblda Poor fenret.
Fine 1rw- IF VOU LO K A BARGAIN

hrre ti"'
613 5lM AS IS?
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